Version Date: 2024-02-02
R9
60+
CRI
90+
QUICK
SHIP
71.4mm(2.81”) 8m
m
(0.31”)
LV2 strip light is the stander strip light with 120 LED per meter. It is ideal for accent lighting, such
as cove lighting or under kitchen cabinets and counter tops. 3oz Copper FPC provides good heat
disspation for LEDs to perform and last. The LED tape light can be easily installed with its peel-
and-stick 3MTMVHBTM adhesive backing.
Order Information
Vyvy ydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Vicero
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Specification Sheet
Voltage
24V IP20
24VDC Input
Power
3W
3W/ft
Colour Temperature
30 - 3000K, CRI>90
27 - 2700K, CRI>90
22 - 2200K, CRI>90
35 - 3500K, CRI>90
40 - 4000K, CRI>90
Dry
Location
Series
2835
Length Per Roll: 5m (16.4ft)
Input Power: 24VDC
Rated Power: 3W/ft (50.18W/5m)
CRI(Ra):
Lumen Output:
90+
2700K: 366lm/ft
3000K: 392lm/ft
3500K: 404lm/ft
4000K: 416lm/ft
FPC Material: 3oz Copper
Adhesive: 3M VHB
Strip Width:  mm (0.31 inch)
Dimmable: Yes
Cutting Interval: 71.4mm (2.81 inch)
Lumen
Maintenance: 70% @ 60,000 Hrs
8
Product Description
Specifications
Dimension
LV2 LED Strip Light
2835 | 24VDC | 120 LED/m
High-Output
LED Chips
LED Density
120
120 LED/m
Example: 2835-24V-120-22-3W-IP20
3 W/ft | 416 lm/ft | Ra90+
	2835 LV2 3W  Project Name:
	2835 LV2 3W  Location:
	2835 LV2 3W  Quantity:
	2835 LV2 3W  Date:
	2835 LV2 3W  Note:
	2835 LV2 3W Colour: [40]